MATCH 808 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 2 - 600 YD - SCOPE
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, scope

2019 National Matches Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 65
Match Winner 5011 SOLLARS, LARRY HM 200 - 19 $50
CUMMING, GA - USA
Match 2nd 5076 ROWE, KIMBERLY HM 200 - 19 ~ CLASSAWARD
WADSWORTH, OH - USA
Match 3rd 2020 GILL, ROBERT HM 200 - 18 ~ CLASSAWARD
Visalia, CA - USA
Special Award Winners
1st Any 5011 SOLLARS, LARRY HM 200 - 19  Berger Gift Certificate
(Met/Any/Optics) CUMMING, GA - USA
1st Palma Rifle 5012 STEKETEE, ROBERT C HM 200 - 16  Berger Gift Certificate
HASLETT, MI - USA
Award Winners
HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY - Award W inners
1st 5025 - RHYNARD, JON HM 200 - 17 Commemorative Coin
HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RAN GE ANY-OPTICS - Award Winners
1st 5092 - GRAHAM, JEFFREY A HM 200 - 15 Commemorative Coin
HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - Award W inners
1st 5012 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C HM 200 - 16 Commemorative Coin
MASTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERV ICE RIFLE - Award Winners
1st 5202 - GOAD, ROBERTM - US MA 200 - 12 Commemorative Coin
MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS - Award Winners
1st 5201 - SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES MU 200 - 12 Commemorative Coin

EXPERT / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERV ICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS - Award Winners

1st 5148 - PV2 JACKOVICH, KADE N, USA REG EX 199 - 15 Commemorative Coin

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5052 - RICHARD, MARK ss 197 - 10 Commemorative Coin

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER / MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS - Award Winners

1st 5074 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL MK 191 - 4 Commemorative Coin

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY 11 - Entries
1. HM 200 - 17 5025 - RHYNARD, JON MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY  GS, VET
2. HM 200 - 14 5029 - HAYES, RANDY MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY g
3. HM 200 - 14 5198 - KLANDERUD, PHILIP MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
4. HM 200 - 12 5168 - PIKE, RANDY MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY 5 VET
5. HM 199 - 12 5203 - SPC HENDERSON, SAMUEL J, USA RES MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
6. HM 199 - 10 5195 - COLSTON, THOMAS J MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY g
7. HM 199 - 6 5030 - SMITH, RAYMOND C MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY s
8. HM 198 - 10 5079 - BOCKMAN, JOHN H MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY g
9. HM 197 - 7 5112 - REITER, MARK MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY s
10. HM 196 - 12 5077 - STONE, DANIEL J MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY  Gs
11. HM 195 - 7 5090 - ROHMANN, MARK W MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 1 - Entries
1. HM 200 - 19 5011 - SOLLARS, LARRY MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RAN GE ANY-OPTICS 18 - Entries
1. HM 200 - 19 5011 - SOLLARS, LARRY MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
2. HM 200 - 19 5076 - ROWE, KIMBERLY MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS  w

Tie = Unbreakable Tie 2

)



MATCH 808 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 2 - 600 YD - SCOPE

20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, scope

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RAN GE ANY-OPTICS

3 HM
4 HM
5 HM
6. HM
7 HM
8 HM
9 HM
10. Hwm
11. H™M
12. Hm
13. HM
14. Hwm
15. HM
16. Hwm
17. HM
18. Hm

200 - 18
200 - 15
200 - 13
199 - 11
199 - 10
199 - 9
198 - 11
198 - 10
198 - 8
197 - 10
194 - 10
194 - 8
194 - 5
191 - 4
191 - 2
188 - 10

2020 -
5092 -
2029 -
5206 -
5167 -
5140 -
2009 -
5024 -
5111 -
5194 -
5217 -
5123 -
5163 -
2003 -
5106 -
5105 -

GILL, ROBERT
GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

MSG HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G
SGT SMITH, ERIC W, USARES

ADM FOSTER, KEN
WILSON, JOHN
LEWIS, DWAYNE
MCNASH, DOUGLAS
BERTELSMAN, FRED

SGT STEPHENS, KEITH A, USARES

BARTLETT, THOMAS J
PEASLEY, ROBERT

MAJ FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G

HARRISON, HARRY D
JENSEN, NEIL P
CLARK, JEFFREY

HIGH MASTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

1. HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

© N o oM~ ®DN

200 - 16
200 - 15
200 - 15
200 - 13
199 - 16
199 - 14
199 - 11
198 - 11

5012 -
5037 -

5152 - SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USAREG

STEKETEE, ROBERT C
MILANOVIC, OLIVER

5039 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R
5219 - SKARET, JUSTIN
5043 - ROWE, CHARLES J
5107 - REEVE, KENT R
5157 - HANRAHAN, JOSH G

MASTER / MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

MU
MA
MU
MA
MA
MA
MU
MU

© N o oM~ ®DN

MASTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERV ICE RIFLE

MA
MU
MA
MU
MA
MA
MA
MA

© N o oM ®DN

EXPERT / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERYV ICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
5148 - PV2 JACKOVICH, KADE N, USA REG

1. EX
2. EX
3. EX
4. EX

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER / MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

1. MK
2. Ss
3. SS

200 - 12
199 - 8
198 - 10
197 - 7
191 - 3
189 - 9
177 - 2
169 - 1

200 - 12
198 - 8
197 - 11
197 - 8
194 - 10
194 - 9
194 - 6
188 - 5

199 - 15
197 - 10
195 - 6
192 - 6

191 - 4
189 - 5
180 - 3

5201 -
2001 -
5131 -
2002 -
5126 -
5135 -
2012 -
5053 -

5202 -
5058 -
5208 -
5199 -
5010 -
5164 -
5003 -
5050 -

SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES

DUITSMAN, DANIEL R

SPC WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES

MCWHIRTER, CAMERON
SINGLETON, EARL
GOODRICH, RALPH
BUSSE, TIMOTHY L

PO2 PASCUAL, MATTHEW J, USCG REG

GOAD, ROBERT M

LT BELITZ, JASON , NAVY REG
SGT ROHER, DAVIS F, USAN/G
SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USARES

BARLOW, TIMOTHY M
DOLL, KENNETH R
JAMES, MICHAEL A
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A

5184 - DIEHL, JAMES M
5013 - ADCOCK, THOMAS G
5096 - BAKER, JACKA

5074 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

5118 - POWERS, JOHN D
5042 - PASCUAL, FRANK M

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

MID-RANGE PALMARIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

18 - Entries

VET
VET
VET

Gs
GS

VET
VET

8 - Entries

8 - Entries

VET

VET
Gs
GS, VET

8 - Entries

VET

GS, VET
S

GS

GS, VET
GS

3 - Entries

GS, VET
GS
S, VET

4 - Entries

)



MATCH 808 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 2 - 600 YD - SCOPE

20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, scope

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER / MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

1.

g~ w DN

SS
Ss
SS
Ss
MK

197 - 10
193 - 5
190 - 3
183 - 3
171 - 2

5052 -
5218 -
5017 -
5221 -
2013 -

RICHARD, MARK

MAJ BITTNER, BRYAN , USMC RES
ODONNELL, ROBERT M

SSGT OLEA, ELIEZER, USMC RES
HOOKEY, KYLE R

Complete Competitor Ranking

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MU
HM
EX
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
MU
HM
HM
HM
MU
MA
EX
HM
SS
MU
HM
MA
HM
HM
EX
HM
MA
MA

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
196
195
195
194
194
194

19
19
19
18
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
16
15
14
12
1
1
10
10

1
1
10
10
10

11
10
10
10

10
10

5011 -
5011 -
5076 -
2020 -
5025 -
5012 -
5037 -
5092 -
5152 -
5029 -
5198 -
2029 -
5039 -
5202 -
5168 -
5201 -
5219 -
5148 -
5043 -
5203 -
5107 -
5206 -
5167 -
5195 -
5140 -
2001 -
5030 -
5157 -
2009 -
5131 -
5079 -
5024 -
5111 -
5058 -
5208 -
5184 -
5194 -
5052 -
5199 -
5112 -
2002 -
5077 -
5090 -
5013 -
5217 -
5010 -
5164 -

SOLLARS, LARRY

SOLLARS, LARRY

ROWE, KIMBERLY

GILL, ROBERT

RHYNARD, JON

STEKETEE, ROBERT C

MILANOVIC, OLIVER

GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USAREG
HAYES, RANDY

KLANDERUD, PHILIP

MSG HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G
ALTMAN, DANIEL R

GOAD, ROBERT M

PIKE, RANDY

SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES
SKARET, JUSTIN

PV2 JACKOVICH, KADE N, USA REG
ROWE, CHARLES J

SPC HENDERSON, SAMUEL J, USARES

REEVE, KENTR

SGT SMITH, ERIC W, USARES
ADM FOSTER, KEN

COLSTON, THOMAS J

WILSON, JOHN

DUITSMAN, DANIEL R

SMITH, RAYMOND C

HANRAHAN, JOSH G

LEWIS, DWAYNE

SPC WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USARES
BOCKMAN, JOHN H

MCNASH, DOUGLAS
BERTELSMAN, FRED

LT BELITZ, JASON , NAVY REG
SGT ROHER, DAVIS F, USAN/G
DIEHL, JAMES M

SGT STEPHENS, KEITHA, USARES
RICHARD, MARK

SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USARES
REITER, MARK

MCWHIRTER, CAMERON
STONE, DANIEL J

ROHMANN, MARK W

ADCOCK, THOMAS G

BARTLETT, THOMAS J

BARLOW, TIMOTHY M

DOLL, KENNETH R

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

S, VET

S, VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

S, VET

VET
GS

GS, VET
GS

VET

GS, VET

5 - Entries

)



MATCH 808 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 2 - 600 YD - SCOPE

20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, scope

Complete Competitor Ranking

48. HM 194 - 8 5123 - PEASLEY, ROBERT

49. MA 194 - 6 5003 - JAMES, MICHAEL A

50. HM 194 - 5 5163 - MAJ FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G
51. ss 193 - 5 5218 - MAJ BITTNER, BRYAN , USMC RES
52. EX 192 - 6 5096 - BAKER, JACKA

53. MK 191 - 4 5074 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

54. HM 191 - 4 2003 - HARRISON, HARRY D

55. MA 191 - 3 5126 - SINGLETON, EARL

56. HM 191 - 2 5106 - JENSEN, NEIL P

57. ss 190 - 3 5017 - ODONNELL, ROBERT M

58. MA 189 - 9 5135 - GOODRICH, RALPH

59. ss 189 - 5 5118 - POWERS, JOHN D

60. Hm 188 - 10 5105 - CLARK, JEFFREY

61. MA 188 - 5 5050 - CHURCHILL, ROBERT A

62. ss 183 - 3 5221 - SSGT OLEA, ELIEZER, USMC RES

63. ss 180 - 3 5042 - PASCUAL, FRANK M

64. MU 177 - 2 2012 - BUSSE, TIMOTHY L

65. MK 171 - 2 2013 - HOOKEY, KYLE R

66. MU 169 - 1 5053 - PO2 PASCUAL, MATTHEW J, USCG REG

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS
MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLI
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

Gs

GS

GS, VET
VET

GS

VET

GS, VET
Gs

Gs

S, VET



